

Shailaja

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.184 OF 2022
IN
FIRST APPEAL [STAMP]NO.6071 OF 2017

Rajiya Usman Attar (deceased)]
through Legal Representatives;]
Anarkali @ Ayesha Vajir Tamboli]
and another] Applicants

Vs.

Madina Usman Attar (deceased)]
through Legal Representatives;]
Husen Usman Attar and others] Respondents

.....
Ms. Rui Danawalla a/w Ms. Sanna Jamadar i/b Mr. Umesh
Mankapure, for Applicants.

.....
CORAM : PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

DATE : 13th April, 2023.

P.C.

1. Ms. Jamadar holding for Mr. Mankapure seeks an
adjournment.

2. At her request, stand over to 12th June, 2023.

[PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.]